
2015-16 2016-17 2017-18 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24 2024-25

Whitewater Campus Undergraduate

Graduate

Total

Rock County Campus Undergraduate

Total

Grand Total

9,309.3

885.7

8,423.6

9,138.6

914.6

8,224.0

8,906.4

906.3

8,000.1

9,277.9

950.3

8,327.6

9,670.0

864.5

8,805.5

10,091.4

777.4

9,314.0

10,586.6

740.5

9,846.1

10,887.9

688.8

10,199.0

11,115.3

691.8

10,423.4

10,927.2

670.7

10,256.5

522.8

522.8

533.1

533.1

464.7

464.7

511.0

511.0

614.3

614.3

674.9

674.9

710.9

710.9

9,832.19,671.79,371.19,788.910,284.310,766.311,297.410,887.911,115.310,927.2

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater
Enrollment

Fall Semester, 10th Day Enrollment

FTE Enrollment

Note: In Fall 2018, UW-Rock County began operating as a branch campus of UW-Whitewater under the new name of University of Wisconsin – Whitewater at Rock County.
Enrollment excludes study away students. Additional definitions are available in the IRAP glossary at http://www.uww.edu/irap
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