University of Wisconsin-Whitewater Enrollment Fall Semester, 10th Day Enrollment

FTE Enrollment

		2015-16	2016-17	2017-18	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23	2023-24	2024-25
Whitewater Campus	Undergraduate	10,256.5	10,423.4	10,199.0	9,846.1	9,314.0	8,805.5	8,327.6	8,000.1	8,224.0	8,423.6
	Graduate	670.7	691.8	688.8	740.5	777.4	864.5	950.3	906.3	914.6	885.7
	Total	10,927.2	11,115.3	10,887.9	10,586.6	10,091.4	9,670.0	9,277.9	8,906.4	9,138.6	9,309.3
Rock County Campus	Undergraduate				710.9	674.9	614.3	511.0	464.7	533.1	522.8
	Total				710.9	674.9	614.3	511.0	464.7	533.1	522.8
Grand Total		10,927.2	11,115.3	10,887.9	11,297.4	10,766.3	10,284.3	9,788.9	9,371.1	9,671.7	9,832.1

Note: In Fall 2018, UW-Rock County began operating as a branch campus of UW-Whitewater under the new name of University of Wisconsin – Whitewater at Rock County. Enrollment excludes study away students. Additional definitions are available in the IRAP glossary at http://www.uww.edu/irap

Institutional Research, Assessment, and Planning, UW-Whitewater 11/2024